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QUESADILLASQUESADILLAS
P A S T O R  $ 1 3 . 5 0P A S T O R  $ 1 3 . 5 0

C H I C K E N  $ 1 3 . 5 0C H I C K E N  $ 1 3 . 5 0

T I N G A  $ 1 3 . 5 0T I N G A  $ 1 3 . 5 0

B E E F  $ 1 4B E E F  $ 1 4

S H R I M P  $ 1 4 . 5 0S H R I M P  $ 1 4 . 5 0

O C T O P U S  $ 1 5O C T O P U S  $ 1 5

TACOSTACOS
M I X  V E G G I E S  $ 4 . 5 0M I X  V E G G I E S  $ 4 . 5 0

S A L M O N  $ 4 . 5 0S A L M O N  $ 4 . 5 0

P A S T O R  $ 4 . 5 0P A S T O R  $ 4 . 5 0

C H I C K E N  $ 4 . 5 0C H I C K E N  $ 4 . 5 0

T I N G A  $ 4 . 5 0T I N G A  $ 4 . 5 0
  
S T E A K  $ 4 . 5 0S T E A K  $ 4 . 5 0

B I R R I A  $ 4 . 7 5B I R R I A  $ 4 . 7 5   

O C T O P U S  $ 4 . 7 5O C T O P U S  $ 4 . 7 5

S H R I M P  $ 4 . 7 5S H R I M P  $ 4 . 7 5

F I S H  T A C O  $ 4 . 7 5F I S H  T A C O  $ 4 . 7 5
  
C R A Z Y  T A C O  $ 5C R A Z Y  T A C O  $ 5   
S t e a k ,  c h i c k e n ,  m e l t e dS t e a k ,  c h i c k e n ,  m e l t e d
c h e e s e ,  p i c o  d e  g a l l o ,c h e e s e ,  p i c o  d e  g a l l o ,
g u a c a m o l e ,  a n d  l e t t u c eg u a c a m o l e ,  a n d  l e t t u c e

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS
E L O T E S  $ 8E L O T E S  $ 8

T O S T O N E S  $ 8T O S T O N E S  $ 8

C H I P S  &  G U A C A M O L E  $ 1 0C H I P S  &  G U A C A M O L E  $ 1 0

F L A U T A S  D O R A D A S  $ 1 0F L A U T A S  D O R A D A S  $ 1 0

C H I C K E N  W I N G S  $ 1 1 . 5 0C H I C K E N  W I N G S  $ 1 1 . 5 0

C R I S P Y  F R I E D  C A L A M A R I  $ 1 2C R I S P Y  F R I E D  C A L A M A R I  $ 1 2

Q U E S O  D I P  $ 1 2Q U E S O  D I P  $ 1 2

N A C H O SN A C H O S   
PLAIN PLAIN | CHICKEN | BEEF | SHRIMP| CHICKEN | BEEF | SHRIMP

  $ 1 3$ 1 3           $ 1 4$ 1 4         $ 1 5$ 1 5         $ 1 6$ 1 6

CHURRASCO $ 22CHURRASCO $ 22
S k i r t  S k i r t  s t e a k  s e r v e d  w i t h  m i xs t e a k  s e r v e d  w i t h  m i x

v e g g i e s ,  a n d  r i c ev e g g i e s ,  a n d  r i c e

BURRITOS / BOWLS*BURRITOS / BOWLS*
P A S T O R  $ 1 4 . 5 0P A S T O R  $ 1 4 . 5 0

T I N G A  $ 1 4 . 5 0T I N G A  $ 1 4 . 5 0

C H I C K E N  $ 1 5C H I C K E N  $ 1 5

B E E F  $ 1 5B E E F  $ 1 5   

S H R I M P  $ 1 6S H R I M P  $ 1 6

O C T O P U S  $ 1 6 . 5 0O C T O P U S  $ 1 6 . 5 0

** A d d s  g r i l l e d  m i x  p e p p e r  a n dA d d s  g r i l l e d  m i x  p e p p e r  a n d
o n i o n so n i o n s

PUPUSASPUPUSAS
O R D E R  O F  3  $ 1 2O R D E R  O F  3  $ 1 2
VEGGIE | VEGGIE | CHICKEN & JALAPEÑO MIX |CHICKEN & JALAPEÑO MIX |
BEANSBEANS    | PORK| PORK
S e r v e d  w i t h  c a b b a g e  a n dS e r v e d  w i t h  c a b b a g e  a n d
t o m a t o  s a u c et o m a t o  s a u c e

FAJITA MIXTA $20FAJITA MIXTA $20
C h i c k e n ,  s t e a k  a n d  s h r i m p  m i xC h i c k e n ,  s t e a k  a n d  s h r i m p  m i x
p e p p e r s  a n d  o n i o n s .  S e r v e dp e p p e r s  a n d  o n i o n s .  S e r v e d
w i t h  r i c e ,  b e a n s  a n d  t o r t i l l a sw i t h  r i c e ,  b e a n s  a n d  t o r t i l l a s

SIGNATURE EMPANADASSIGNATURE EMPANADAS
$15$15
SOUTH AMERICA STYLESOUTH AMERICA STYLE
BEST SELLER DISHBEST SELLER DISH

S P I N A C HS P I N A C H  |  C H I C K E N  |  B E E F |  C H I C K E N  |  B E E F
S e r v e d  w i t h  h o m e  s a l a dS e r v e d  w i t h  h o m e  s a l a d

COCINEROS ENCHILADASCOCINEROS ENCHILADAS
VERDESVERDES  
C H I C K E N  |  C H I C K E N  |  V E  G G I E  |V E  G G I E  |  B I R R I A B I R R I A   

    $ 1 7$ 1 7                       $ 1 7$ 1 7               $ 1 9$ 1 9

T h r e e  r o l l e d  t o r t i l l a s  s t u f f e d  w i t hT h r e e  r o l l e d  t o r t i l l a s  s t u f f e d  w i t h
t h e  p r o t e i n  o f  y o u r  c h o i c e ,  t o p p e d  w i t ht h e  p r o t e i n  o f  y o u r  c h o i c e ,  t o p p e d  w i t h
g r e e n  s a u c e  o n i o n s ,  s o u r  c r e a m  a n dg r e e n  s a u c e  o n i o n s ,  s o u r  c r e a m  a n d
c h e e s ec h e e s e

SHRIMP & RICESHRIMP & RICE
CASSEROLE $17CASSEROLE $17
B e a d  o f  r i c e  t o p p e d  w i t h  s a u t e e dB e a d  o f  r i c e  t o p p e d  w i t h  s a u t e e d
s h r i m p  w i t h  h o m e  m a d e  s o f r i t o ,  g a r l i c ,s h r i m p  w i t h  h o m e  m a d e  s o f r i t o ,  g a r l i c ,
o n i o n ,  p e p p e r s ,  s a f f r o n ,  a n d  o l i v e  o i lo n i o n ,  p e p p e r s ,  s a f f r o n ,  a n d  o l i v e  o i l   

ENTREESENTREES

SIDES DISHES $3.75SIDES DISHES $3.75
Y E L L O W  R I C EY E L L O W  R I C E   

B L A C K  B E A N S  S T E WB L A C K  B E A N S  S T E W
S A U T E E  M I X  V E G G I E SS A U T E E  M I X  V E G G I E S

F R E S H  S A L A DF R E S H  S A L A D
H A N D - C U T  F R I E SH A N D - C U T  F R I E S   

F R I E D  S W E E T  P L A N T A I N S  $ 5F R I E D  S W E E T  P L A N T A I N S  $ 5
ww i t h  s o u r  c r e a mi t h  s o u r  c r e a m

BIRRIA TACOSBIRRIA TACOS  
O R D E R  O F  3  $  1 5 . 5 0O R D E R  O F  3  $  1 5 . 5 0
C o c i n e r o s ’  b i r r i a  r e c i p e ,  s l o wC o c i n e r o s ’  b i r r i a  r e c i p e ,  s l o w
c o o k e d  b r i s k e t ,  c h e e s e ,  o n i o n sc o o k e d  b r i s k e t ,  c h e e s e ,  o n i o n s
a n d  c i l a n t r oa n d  c i l a n t r o

TORTA BIRRIA $15TORTA BIRRIA $15
S l o w - c o o k e d  b r i s k e t  s t e w ,  b l a c kS l o w - c o o k e d  b r i s k e t  s t e w ,  b l a c k
b e a n s ,  c h e e s e ,  c h i p o t l e  m a y o ,b e a n s ,  c h e e s e ,  c h i p o t l e  m a y o ,

g u a c a m o l e  a n d  j a l a p e ñ o sg u a c a m o l e  a n d  j a l a p e ñ o s

CHEF BOWLCHEF BOWL
S i g n a t u r e  d i s h  f r o m  t h e  c h e f ,  S i g n a t u r e  d i s h  f r o m  t h e  c h e f ,  
f e t a  c h e e s e ,  h a r d  b o i l e d  e g g ,f e t a  c h e e s e ,  h a r d  b o i l e d  e g g ,
rr i c e ,  b l a c k  b e a n s ,  p i c o  d e  g a l l o ,i c e ,  b l a c k  b e a n s ,  p i c o  d e  g a l l o ,
g u a c a m o l e ,  l e t t u c e ,  a n d  g r e e ng u a c a m o l e ,  l e t t u c e ,  a n d  g r e e n
s a l s as a l s a

P L A I NP L A I N  |  C H I C K E N  |  S T E A K |  C H I C K E N  |  S T E A K   

    $ 1 5$ 1 5               $ 1 7$ 1 7                 $ 1 7$ 1 7

S A L M O N  S A L M O N  |  S H R I M P|  S H R I M P

    $ 2 0$ 2 0                 $ 2 0$ 2 0   

BAKED SALMON $20BAKED SALMON $20
P a n  s e a r e d  s e r v e d  w i t h  m i xP a n  s e a r e d  s e r v e d  w i t h  m i x

v e g g i e s  a n d  r i c ev e g g i e s  a n d  r i c e   

TORTA CUBANA $16TORTA CUBANA $16
C h i c k e n  M i l a n e s e ,  h a m ,  c h e e s e ,C h i c k e n  M i l a n e s e ,  h a m ,  c h e e s e ,
c a r a m e l i z e d  o n i o n s ,  b l a c kc a r a m e l i z e d  o n i o n s ,  b l a c k
b e a n s ,  c h i p o t l e  m a y o ,b e a n s ,  c h i p o t l e  m a y o ,
g u a c a m o l e ,  l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o  a n dg u a c a m o l e ,  l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o  a n d
j a l a p e ñ o sj a l a p e ñ o s

V E G E T A R I A N  D I S H E SV E G E T A R I A N  D I S H E S
A V A I L A B L E  U P O NA V A I L A B L E  U P O N
R E Q U E S T E DR E Q U E S T E D
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Donation to the undocumented 
student program / UMD 2022

Christmas Celebration 
 with the community  / 2022

Summer Jam Series 
at Heurich Park / 2022

Culinary Exchange |
Colombia & El Salvador / 2023

The Corn Dinner | 
Colombia & El Salvador / 2023

Event of Breast Cancer Awareness
at Oxon Hill High School  / 2023

GOOD MEMORIES THAT WE WANT TO SHARE

Cocineros was born in 2021 during a global pandemic. 
The original idea was to recreate some of the most popular Latin dishes. 

Working closely with the community on different projects to positively impact the area is one of our priorities.
Our Corporate Social Responsibility becomes a bridge between our dream and the growth of our community.
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